OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse
No | | 1|2/ 3| 4|5 6|78 9|10 11 + | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 34

1  Oskar Testad 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 -1 33
2 | marius jgrgensen 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 +4 38

Liten konkurranse « 08.12.2025 21:28 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2927928
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2927928

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

IR N N O N O OO ERN OO OO T EPI T
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 34

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

4
11

2.5 35 3.5 2.5 4.5 3

1 9 8 2 10 5

1 1

1 1 1 1 1 2
1 1 1

Liten konkurranse « 08.12.2025 21:28 (2)

3
6
1

35.5
15
3
13
6

14%
59%
27%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2927928

